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Hydraulic Hoses

1SN / 2SC JET WASH
(BLUE)

Global Flex Hydraulic Hose
Recommended for all high pressure hydraulic & water based 

applications where a hardwearing, flexible hose is required

Tube

Oil resistant synthetic rubber

Reinforcement

One or two high tensile steel wire braids

Cover

Oil and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Temperature

-40°C to +155°C

Additional Information

Also known as R&G SUPERJET

SPECIFICATIONS

part number

GFJWB1SN06

GFJWB1SN08

GFJWB2SC04

GFJWB2SC06

GFJWB2SC08

dash size

-6

-8

-4

-6

-8

DN

10

12

06

10

12

inch

3/8

1/2

1/4

3/8

1/2

mm

9.5

12.7

6.3

9.5

12.7

mm

17.4

22.2

14.2

18.3

21.5

bar

280

280

400

400

360

psi

4000

4000

5800

5800

5200

bar

840

840

1200

1200

1100

mm

90

120

75

90

130

kg/m

0.34

0.43

0.28

0.41

0.59

INSIDE Ø OUTSIDE Ø WORKING PRESSURE WEIGHTHOSE BURST
PRESSURE

BEND
RADIUS

Global Flex Swaging Machines

Looking to make your own hydraulic hoses?

Did you know Hydraulic Megastore o�ers a wide

range of Global Flex swaging machines available in

hand pump, air pump, 12V, single and three-phase.

We also o�er 12V cutting machines for vehicle hose

replacement and single phase and three-phase

cutting machines for workshop locations.

Contact our sales team today for more information!
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Hydraulic Hoses

1SN / 2SC JET WASH
(BLACK)

Global Flex Hydraulic Hose
Recommended for all high pressure hydraulic & water based 

applications where a hardwearing, flexible hose is required

Tube

Oil resistant synthetic rubber

Reinforcement

One or two high tensile steel wire braids

Cover

Oil and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Temperature

-40°C to +155°C

Additional Information

Also known as R&G SUPERJET

SPECIFICATIONS

part number

GFJWBLK1SC04

GFJWBLK1SC06

GFJWBLK2SC04

GFJWBLK2SC06

dash size

-4

-6

-4

-6

DN

06

12

06

10

inch

1/4

3/8

1/4

3/8

mm

6.3

12.7

6.3

9.5

mm

13.4

22.2

14.2

18.3

bar

280

280

400

400

psi

4000

4000

5800

5800

bar

840

840

1200

1200

mm

70

120

75

90

kg/m

0.21

0.43

0.28

0.41

INSIDE Ø OUTSIDE Ø WORKING PRESSURE WEIGHTHOSE BURST
PRESSURE

BEND
RADIUS

Global Flex Swaging Machines

Looking to make your own hydraulic hoses?

Did you know Hydraulic Megastore o�ers a wide

range of Global Flex swaging machines available in

hand pump, air pump, 12V, single and three-phase.

We also o�er 12V cutting machines for vehicle hose

replacement and single phase and three-phase

cutting machines for workshop locations.

Contact our sales team today for more information!


