

1SN / 2SC JET WASH (BLUE)

Global Flex Hydraulic Hose

Recommended for all high pressure hydraulic ϑ water based applications where a hardwearing, flexible hose is required





SPECIFICATIONS

HOSE			INSIDE Ø		OUTSIDE Ø	WORKING PRESSURE		BURST PRESSURE	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
part number	dash size	DN	inch	mm	mm	bar	psi	bar	mm	kg/m
GFJWB1SN06	-6	10	3/8	9.5	17.4	280	4000	840	90	0.34
GFJWB1SN08	-8	12	1/2	12.7	22.2	280	4000	840	120	0.43
GFJWB2SC04	-4	06	1/4	6.3	14.2	400	5800	1200	75	0.28
GFJWB2SC06	-6	10	3/8	9.5	18.3	400	5800	1200	90	0.41
GFJWB2SC08	-8	12	1/2	12.7	21.5	360	5200	1100	130	0.59

Tube

Oil resistant synthetic rubber

Reinforcement

One or two high tensile steel wire braids

Cover

Oil and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Temperature

-40°C to +155°C

Additional Information

Also known as R&G SUPERJET



Global Flex Swaging Machines

Looking to make your own hydraulic hoses? Did you know Hydraulic Megastore offers a wide range of Global Flex swaging machines available in hand pump, air pump, 12V, single and three-phase.

We also offer 12V cutting machines for vehicle hose replacement and single phase and three-phase cutting machines for workshop locations. Contact our sales team today for more information!

30+ Years in the Hydraulic Industry











1SN / 2SC JET WASH (BLACK)

Global Flex Hydraulic Hose

Recommended for all high pressure hydraulic & water based applications where a hardwearing, flexible hose is required





SPECIFICATIONS

н	INSIDE Ø		OUTSIDE Ø	WORKING PRESSURE		BURST PRESSURE	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT		
part number	dash size	DN	inch	mm	mm	bar	psi	bar	mm	kg/m
GFJWBLK1SC04	-4	06	1/4	6.3	13.4	280	4000	840	70	0.21
GFJWBLK1SC06	-6	12	3/8	12.7	22.2	280	4000	840	120	0.43
GFJWBLK2SC04	-4	06	1/4	6.3	14.2	400	5800	1200	75	0.28
GFJWBLK2SC06	-6	10	3/8	9.5	18.3	400	5800	1200	90	0.41

Tube

Oil resistant synthetic rubber

Reinforcement

One or two high tensile steel wire braids

Cove

Oil and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Temperature

-40°C to +155°**C**

Additional Information

Also known as R&G SUPERJET



Global Flex Swaging Machines

Looking to make your own hydraulic hoses? Did you know Hydraulic Megastore offers a wide range of Global Flex swaging machines available in hand pump, air pump, 12V, single and three-phase.

We also offer 12V cutting machines for vehicle hose replacement and single phase and three-phase cutting machines for workshop locations. Contact our sales team today for more information!

30+ Years in the Hydraulic Industry







